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Bohrstangen, rechts, 91°

Beschreibung

ISO-Innendrehwerkzeuge (Bohrstangen) fur Negativeinsdtze und Innendrehanwendungen.
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Weitere Informationen

Artikel Nummer
Modell

Modellgruppe

EAN

CBS Statistik-Nummer
Artikelgruppe

Marke

Eigenschaften

Artikelgruppe Code

13111069

S10H SDUCR 07

S... SDUCR/L ...
8718242016933
84661031

Bohrstangen, rechts, 91°

Huvema

ad
L1

L2

oD
Einflgen

Austauschbare Schraube

1773434
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10 mm

100 mm

24 mm

7 mm

13 mm

DC.. 0702 ...

21151023
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Produktbilder
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